Model. PC10GREY
10A Dusk to Dawn Photocell Grey IP44
Features & Benefits
Safety Information
  IMPORTANT - Before undertaking any work on or maintenance of fitting:-
Switch off power supply and allow sufficient time to cool before handling
Do not dispose of decommissioned fitting in household waste
Dispose of fitting in the appropriate section of your local civic amenity site or recycling centre only
Technical Specifications
General Information
Product Colour / Finish Grey
Dimensions - (mm) 108x70mm
Ingress Protection (IP) IP44
Electrical
Wattage - (W) 1000W
Frequency - (Hz) 50/60Hz
Power source 220-240v
Ambient Light 3-500 lux
Time Delay 1-9 hours
Performance Data
Approvals / Accreditations CE
Relay Rating 6A
Construction
Body Material Polycarbonate
Weight 0.2kg
Warranty Years 5Yrs
Others
Applications Domestic and commercial applications
Adjustable ambient light sensor
Compatible with traditional and LED lighting (1000W Resistive / 300W driver)
Adjustable LUX control (5 - 300)
Includes switching delay function with all fixing accessories
Fitted with 10Amp rated current, 3 Amp inductive load and flexibility in operation for power saving running
costs
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP
44-48 Freshwater Road, Dagenham, Essex RM8 1RX
Telephone. 020 8503 8500 - Fax. 020 8503 8900
Email. info@cedelectrical.co.uk - Website. http://www.cedelectrical.co.uk